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2021. 09. 18.  
Törökbálint 

 

 
 

Főbíró:    Takács Csaba 
Számítógépes főbíró:  Tóth Attila 
    Fodor Gábor 
 
Versenyorvos:  Dr. Tóth-Vajna Gergely 
 
Versenybírák:   Balogh Réka HUN 
    Bencze Attila HUN 
    Budavári Beatrix HUN 
    Gasparin János HUN 
    Jeszenszky Szilvia HUN 
    Káli András HUN 
    Kreiss Gábor HUN 
    Mesteri Viktória HUN 
    Nehéz Denisz HUN 
    Szelei István HUN 
    Tölgyesi Zsófia HUN 
    Tóth Janka HUN 
    Weisz Tamás HUN 
    Wolf Eszter HUN 



EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name nat. flag

1 3 GERZANICS Márk HUN

2 5 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL

3 8 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR

4 10 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

5 11 GLATT Andor HUN

6 14 KOZAKIVSKYI  Vasyl UKR

7 16 TJARKS Lasse GER

8 17 SÁGHY Ervin HUN

9 21 ÖRSI Dániel HUN

10 34 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

11 35 VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER

12 37 LEQUEMENT Guillaume BEL

13 44 GOMBOLA András HUN

14 54 BICANIC Denis CRO

15 64 DR VÁRADI Márton HUN

16 IMREH Dániel HUN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-09-19 13:14  - FE_FIE_0001 - Page 1



EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Formula of the competition
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16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : countries

16 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct tableau
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 1
V/M ind. HS rank

GERZANICS Márk HUN  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2
GOMBOLA András HUN  1  3  3  4 0.000 -9 11 5
KOZAKIVSKYI  Vasyl UKR  2  V  0  4 0.250 -7 11 4
LEQUEMENT Guillaume BEL  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 1
TJARKS Lasse GER  3  V  V  V 0.750 1 18 3

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ÖRSI Dániel HUN  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 8 21 3
IMREH Dániel HUN  0  V  V  1  1 0.400 -8 12 5
GLATT Andor HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 3 22 2
BICANIC Denis CRO  1  3  2  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6
VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER  2  V  4  V  0 0.400 -2 16 4
KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 3
V/M ind. HS rank

SÁGHY Ervin HUN  V  1  2  V 0.500 -1 13 3
ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR  3  3  3  V 0.250 -5 14 4
PATAKI Zoltán HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
KONCZYLO Tomasz POL  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2
DR VÁRADI Márton HUN  1  4  3  1 0.000 -11 9 5
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PATAKI Zoltán HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier

2 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL 0.800 13 24 qualifier

3 GLATT Andor HUN 0.800 3 22 qualifier

4 LEQUEMENT Guillau BEL 0.750 9 19 qualifier

5 GERZANICS Márk HUN 0.750 6 17 qualifier

5 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL 0.750 6 17 qualifier

7 TJARKS Lasse GER 0.750 1 18 qualifier

8 ÖRSI Dániel HUN 0.600 8 21 qualifier

9 SÁGHY Ervin HUN 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

10 VON DEN TRENK Bod GER 0.400 -2 16 qualifier

11 IMREH Dániel HUN 0.400 -8 12 qualifier

12 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR 0.250 -5 14 qualifier

13 KOZAKIVSKYI  Vasyl UKR 0.250 -7 11 qualifier

14 GOMBOLA András HUN 0.000 -9 11 qualifier

15 DR VÁRADI Márton HUN 0.000 -11 9 qualifier

16 BICANIC Denis CRO 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint
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1 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

Tableau of 16

16 BICANIC Denis CRO 10/4

9 SÁGHY Ervin HUN

8 ÖRSI Dániel HUN 10/4

5 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

12 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR 10/7

13 KOZAKIVSKYI  Vasyl UKR

4 LEQUEMENT Guillaume BEL DNF

3 GLATT Andor HUN

14 GOMBOLA András HUN 10/5

11 IMREH Dániel HUN

6 GERZANICS Márk HUN 10/3

7 TJARKS Lasse GER

10 VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER 10/8

15 DR VÁRADI Márton HUN

2 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL 10/4

PATAKI Zoltán

Tableau of 8

SÁGHY Ervin
10/5

ILYASHEV Mikhail

LEQUEMENT Guillaume
10/3

GLATT Andor

GERZANICS Márk
10/5

TJARKS Lasse

KAZANTSEV Evgeniy
10/9

SÁGHY Ervin

Semi-finals

ILYASHEV Mikhail

10/5

GERZANICS Márk

TJARKS Lasse

10/8

ILYASHEV Mikhail

Final

GERZANICS Márk

10/7

GERZANICS Márk
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 GERZANICS Márk HUN

2 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR

3 SÁGHY Ervin HUN

3 TJARKS Lasse GER

5 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

6 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL

7 GLATT Andor HUN

8 LEQUEMENT Guillau BEL

9 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

10 ÖRSI Dániel HUN

11 VON DEN TRENK Bod GER

12 IMREH Dániel HUN

13 KOZAKIVSKYI  Vasyl UKR DNF

14 GOMBOLA András HUN

15 DR VÁRADI Márton HUN

16 BICANIC Denis CRO
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Nemzetközi Férfi Tőr Veterán Verseny  
2021. 09. 18.  
Törökbálint 

 

 
 

Főbíró:    Takács Csaba 
Számítógépes főbíró:  Tóth Attila 
    Fodor Gábor 
 
Versenyorvos:  Dr. Tóth-Vajna Gergely 
 
Versenybírák:   Balogh Réka HUN 
    Bencze Attila HUN 
    Budavári Beatrix HUN 
    Gasparin János HUN 
    Jeszenszky Szilvia HUN 
    Káli András HUN 
    Kreiss Gábor HUN 
    Mesteri Viktória HUN 
    Nehéz Denisz HUN 
    Szelei István HUN 
    Tölgyesi Zsófia HUN 
    Tóth Janka HUN 
    Weisz Tamás HUN 
    Wolf Eszter HUN 



EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 21 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS

2 3 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER

3 4 POLOSIN Alexey RUS

4 6 TARASOV Igor RUS

5 7 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS

6 16 LEONOV Viktor RUS

7 18 CARRÉ DE MALBERG Al FRA

8 20 MÉSZÁROS András HUN

9 28 RIESZ Gábor HUN

10 29 MÁLICS Róbert HUN

11 31 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN

12 32 HEGEDŰS Sándor HUN

13 36 PETERS Peer Uwe GER

14 40 SITNIKOV Dmitrii RUS

15 42 KRISTÓF Márton HUN

16 45 BABOS Csaba HUN

17 87 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

18 ILLYÉS Tibor HUN

18 KUN Csaba HUN

18 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN

18 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksandr RUS
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Formula of the competition
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21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers

3 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

21 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 21 fencers

Direct tableau
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: KÁLI András 

V/M ind. HS rank
KUN Csaba HUN  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 1
MÁLICS Róbert HUN  0  3  4  2  4  4 0.000 -13 17 7
KRISTÓF Márton HUN  2  V  3  3  3  V 0.333 -3 21 5
CHIKIN Vladimir RUS  4  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -1 23 4
LEONOV Viktor RUS  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 3
PETERS Peer Uwe GER  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 27 2
CARRÉ DE MALBERG Alex FRA  V  V  1  2  1  1 0.333 -10 15 6

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: JESZENSZKY Szilvia 

V/M ind. HS rank
HEGEDŰS Sándor HUN  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 11 26 2
MÉSZÁROS András HUN  1  4  V  V  4  4 0.333 -3 23 5
SÁRDI Tamás HUN  1  V  V  2  2  0 0.333 -10 15 6
ILLYÉS Tibor HUN  1  3  3  0  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
RAEKER Hans-Martin GER  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
TARASOV Igor RUS  V  V V3  V  1  1 0.667 -2 20 4
SITNIKOV Dmitrii RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: TÓTH Janka 

V/M ind. HS rank
RIESZ Gábor HUN  V  V  1  3  V  1 0.500 -5 20 3
BABOS Csaba HUN  4  2  V  3  1  2 0.167 -11 17 7
MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN  2  V  2  2  V  2 0.333 -5 18 6
SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 2
NIKALAICHUK Aliaksandr RUS  V V4  V  1  2  1 0.500 -5 18 4
SZALAY ID. Károly HUN  4  V  1  4  V  0 0.333 -4 19 5
POLOSIN Alexey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 POLOSIN Alexey RUS 1.000 20 30 qualifier

2 SITNIKOV Dmitrii RUS 0.833 16 29 qualifier

3 KUN Csaba HUN 0.833 11 26 qualifier

4 PETERS Peer Uwe GER 0.833 8 27 qualifier

5 HEGEDŰS Sándor HUN 0.667 11 26 qualifier

6 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS 0.667 10 28 qualifier

7 LEONOV Viktor RUS 0.667 8 25 qualifier

7 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER 0.667 8 25 qualifier

9 TARASOV Igor RUS 0.667 -2 20 qualifier

10 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

11 RIESZ Gábor HUN 0.500 -5 20 qualifier

12 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksa RUS 0.500 -5 18 qualifier

13 MÉSZÁROS András HUN 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

14 KRISTÓF Márton HUN 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

15 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

16 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

17 CARRÉ DE MALBERG FRA 0.333 -10 15 qualifier

17 SÁRDI Tamás HUN 0.333 -10 15 qualifier

19 BABOS Csaba HUN 0.167 -11 17 qualifier

20 MÁLICS Róbert HUN 0.000 -13 17 qualifier

21 ILLYÉS Tibor HUN 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

page 1/2

1 POLOSIN Alexey RUS

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 CARRÉ DE MALBERG A FRA

16 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN 10/6

9 TARASOV Igor RUS

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER

5 HEGEDŰS Sándor HUN

28 --------- ---

21 ILLYÉS Tibor HUN

12 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksand RUS 10/4

13 MÉSZÁROS András HUN

20 MÁLICS Róbert HUN 10/7

29 --------- ---

4 PETERS Peer Uwe GER

POLOSIN Alexey

Tableau of 16

MATYOVSZKY Balázs
10/0

TARASOV Igor

RAEKER Hans-Martin
10/6

HEGEDŰS Sándor

NIKALAICHUK Aliaksand
10/6

MÁLICS Róbert

PETERS Peer Uwe
10/5

POLOSIN Alexey

Tableau of 8

RAEKER Hans-Martin

10/4

HEGEDŰS Sándor

PETERS Peer Uwe

10/4

POLOSIN Alexey

PETERS Peer Uwe
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

page 2/2

3 KUN Csaba HUN

Tableau of 32

30 --------- ---

19 BABOS Csaba HUN

14 KRISTÓF Márton HUN 10/2

11 RIESZ Gábor HUN

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS

7 LEONOV Viktor RUS

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS

15 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN

18 SÁRDI Tamás HUN 10/8

31 --------- ---

2 SITNIKOV Dmitrii RUS

KUN Csaba

Tableau of 16

BABOS Csaba
10/1

RIESZ Gábor

SIRENKO Dmitrii
10/6

LEONOV Viktor

CHIKIN Vladimir
10/6

SZALAY ID. Károly

SITNIKOV Dmitrii
10/4

KUN Csaba

Tableau of 8

SIRENKO Dmitrii

10/8

LEONOV Viktor

SITNIKOV Dmitrii

10/2

SIRENKO Dmitrii

SITNIKOV Dmitrii
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

page 1/1

1 POLOSIN Alexey RUS

Semi-finals

4 PETERS Peer Uwe GER 10/4

3 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS

2 SITNIKOV Dmitrii RUS 9/2

POLOSIN Alexey

Final

SITNIKOV Dmitrii
10/7

SITNIKOV Dmitrii
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 SITNIKOV Dmitrii RUS

2 POLOSIN Alexey RUS

3 PETERS Peer Uwe GER

3 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS

5 KUN Csaba HUN

6 HEGEDŰS Sándor HUN

7 LEONOV Viktor RUS

7 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER

9 TARASOV Igor RUS

10 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS

11 RIESZ Gábor HUN

12 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksa RUS

13 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN

14 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN

15 BABOS Csaba HUN

16 MÁLICS Róbert HUN

17 MÉSZÁROS András HUN

18 KRISTÓF Márton HUN

19 CARRÉ DE MALBERG FRA

19 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

21 ILLYÉS Tibor HUN
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Nemzetközi Férfi Tőr Veterán Verseny  
2021. 09. 18.  
Törökbálint 

 

 
 

Főbíró:    Takács Csaba 
Számítógépes főbíró:  Tóth Attila 
    Fodor Gábor 
 
Versenyorvos:  Dr. Tóth-Vajna Gergely 
 
Versenybírák:   Balogh Réka HUN 
    Bencze Attila HUN 
    Budavári Beatrix HUN 
    Gasparin János HUN 
    Jeszenszky Szilvia HUN 
    Káli András HUN 
    Kreiss Gábor HUN 
    Mesteri Viktória HUN 
    Nehéz Denisz HUN 
    Szelei István HUN 
    Tölgyesi Zsófia HUN 
    Tóth Janka HUN 
    Weisz Tamás HUN 
    Wolf Eszter HUN 



EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ (V3-V4)

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name pres nat. d.o.b.

1 1 AFTANDILOV Gari present RUS 15/4/1939

1 1 LEE Philip present IRL 4/8/1957

3 3 LIPTÁK György present HUN 16/12/1948

4 4 PINCEMAILLE Benoit present FRA 4/1/1950

5 5 SHVARTS Yuri present UKR 8/12/1958

6 7 SZENTKIRÁLYI István present HUN 2/6/1943

7 9 CSÁK Attila present HUN 25/2/1961

8 11 PÉNTEK Tamás present HUN 27/7/1958

9 12 VADÁSZ László present HUN 20/3/1947

10 13 KURGANSKIY Evgeny present RUS 21/9/1962

11 14 BOROS Péter present HUN 25/8/1933

12 16 IMREH László present HUN 3/8/1953

13 18 RUSZKAI Frank present DEN 12/7/1962

14 19 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos present HUN 21/8/1946

15 37 DEZSÕ Tibold present HUN 9/7/1959

16 39 HASSZÁN Attila present HUN 9/10/1951

17 42 MAKAY Tamás present HUN 26/3/1954

18 53 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc present HUN 6/11/1939

19 BEDEROW Michael present GER 7/4/1961

19 KHOZIKOV Yuri present RUS 26/2/1961
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ (V3-V4)

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 7
Referee: GASPARIN János 

V/M ind. HS rank
PÉNTEK Tamás HUN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2
SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN  4  4  V  1  V  1 0.333 -6 20 6
IMREH László HUN  3  V  V  4  2  2 0.333 -3 21 5
DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN  0  3  0  3  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
RUSZKAI Frank DEN  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 25 3
BEDEROW Michael GER  4  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 4 23 4
AFTANDILOV Gari RUS V3  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 25 1

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 8
Referee: GASPARIN János 

V/M ind. HS rank
ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN  0  V  0  2  2  1 0.167 -14 10 6
MAKAY Tamás HUN  V  V  0  1  2  2 0.333 -3 15 5
BOROS Péter HUN  2  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
CSÁK Attila HUN  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 13 21 3
LEE Philip IRL  V  V  V  2  0  3 0.500 1 20 4
SHVARTS Yuri UKR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 17 27 2
KHOZIKOV Yuri RUS V2 V3  V V1 V4  V 1.000 11 20 1

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 9
Referee: NEHÉZ Denisz 

V/M ind. HS rank
VADÁSZ László HUN  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -21 3 6
LIPTÁK György HUN V4  1  4  3  3 0.200 -5 15 5
DEZSÕ Tibold HUN  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 20 2
HASSZÁN Attila HUN  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 3 20 3
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA  V  V  4  3  0 0.400 -2 17 4
KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 20 24 1
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ (V3-V4)

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS 1.000 20 24 qualifier

2 KHOZIKOV Yuri RUS 1.000 11 20 qualifier

3 SHVARTS Yuri UKR 0.833 17 27 qualifier

4 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 0.833 13 25 qualifier

5 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN 0.833 10 27 qualifier

6 DEZSÕ Tibold HUN 0.800 5 20 qualifier

7 CSÁK Attila HUN 0.667 13 21 qualifier

8 RUSZKAI Frank DEN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

9 HASSZÁN Attila HUN 0.600 3 20 qualifier

10 BEDEROW Michael GER 0.500 4 23 qualifier

11 LEE Philip IRL 0.500 1 20 qualifier

12 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

13 IMREH László HUN 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

14 MAKAY Tamás HUN 0.333 -3 15 qualifier

15 SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

16 LIPTÁK György HUN 0.200 -5 15 qualifier

17 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN 0.167 -14 10 qualifier

18 VADÁSZ László HUN 0.000 -21 3 qualifier

19 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN 0.000 -24 6 qualifier

20 BOROS Péter HUN 0.000 -25 5 qualifier
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 60+ (V3)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS

2 2 KHOZIKOV Yuri RUS

3 3 SHVARTS Yuriy RUS

4 5 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

5 6 DEZSŐ Tibold HUN

6 7 CSÁK Attila HUN

7 8 RUSZKAI Frank DEN

8 10 BEDEROW Michael GER

9 11 LEE Philip IRL

10 13 IMREH László HUN

11 14 MAKAY Tamás HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 60+ (V3)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

page 1/1

1 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 LEE Philip IRL

8 BEDEROW Michael GER 10/6

5 DEZSŐ Tibold HUN

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

3 SHVARTS Yuriy RUS

14 --------- ---

11 MAKAY Tamás HUN

6 CSÁK Attila HUN 10/1

7 RUSZKAI Frank DEN

10 IMREH László HUN 10/7

15 --------- ---

2 KHOZIKOV Yuri RUS

KURGANSKIY Evgeny

Tableau of 8

BEDEROW Michael
10/8

DEZSŐ Tibold

PÉNTEK Tamás
10/5

SHVARTS Yuriy

CSÁK Attila
10/7

IMREH László

KHOZIKOV Yuri
10/9

KURGANSKIY Evgeny

Semi-finals

DEZSŐ Tibold

DNF

CSÁK Attila

KHOZIKOV Yuri

10/3

KURGANSKIY Evgeny

Final

CSÁK Attila

10/4

CSÁK Attila
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 60+ (V3)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 CSÁK Attila HUN

2 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS

3 DEZSŐ Tibold HUN DNF

3 KHOZIKOV Yuri RUS

5 SHVARTS Yuriy RUS

6 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

7 BEDEROW Michael GER

8 IMREH László HUN

9 RUSZKAI Frank DEN

10 LEE Philip IRL

11 MAKAY Tamás HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 70+ (V4)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 4 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

2 9 HASSZÁN Attila HUN

3 12 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

4 15 SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN

5 16 LIPTÁK György HUN

6 17 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN

7 18 VADÁSZ László HUN

8 19 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN

9 20 BOROS Péter HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 70+ (V4)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

page 1/1

1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 BOROS Péter HUN

8 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN 10/5

5 LIPTÁK György HUN

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN

3 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN

7 VADÁSZ László HUN

10 --------- ---

15 --------- ---

2 HASSZÁN Attila HUN

AFTANDILOV Gari

Tableau of 8

BOROS Péter
10/4

LIPTÁK György

SZENTKIRÁLYI István
10/9

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

ARANY-TÓTH Lajos
7/3

VADÁSZ László

HASSZÁN Attila
10/2

AFTANDILOV Gari

Semi-finals

LIPTÁK György

5/2

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

HASSZÁN Attila

10/6

AFTANDILOV Gari

Final

HASSZÁN Attila

8/7

AFTANDILOV Gari
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S FOIL 70+ (V4)
2021. 09. 18. Törökbálint

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag nat. status

1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

2 HASSZÁN Attila HUN

3 LIPTÁK György HUN

3 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

5 SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN

6 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN

7 VADÁSZ László HUN

8 BOROS Péter HUN

9 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN
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